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Naiiie
Brian Hague
Shawn Wiliiams
Tony Teunissen
Gardiner Rynne
Jose Perez-Renteria
Pedro Romero
Shannon Ring
Tom Lichty
Anthony Welis
Hipolitoc Romero
Clivia Aranda
Dan Palmer
Brad Born
Fernando Gomez
Kyle Hillman
Greg Kazmesski
Sean Milner
Abraham Wells
Nate Kaecker
Craig Bartelt
Kathleen Yarger
John Kunde
John Miiner
Ulises Perez-Renteria
Jake Martocci
Jose Hernandez
Art Tsubaki
John Lay
Brett Hill
Carol Bingley
Maxine Byrne
Deanna Hansen
Clayton Glasper
Joe Namoff
Collen Gaspard
Molly Sager
Gonzalo Gomez
Gary Trueblood
Angela Paviak
Aaron Sullivan
Collen Cox
Logan Walsh
George Tillett
Megan Hale
Christophe Barreau
Layla Wheeler
Lori Ofimann

2011 Cinco de Mayo 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Chicago IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Beloit IL
Marengo IL
Rockford 1L
Monroe Center 1L
Amboy IL
Marengo IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere
Cherry Valley IL
Loves Park
Machesney Park IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Durand IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Beloit IL
Belvidere
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Winnebago
Rockiord L
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford
Rockford IL
Loves Park
Pecatonica
Belvidere
Belvidere 1L
Winnebago L
Byron IL
Belvidere

Rockford IL
Meonroe Center IL
Rockford IL
Rochelle IL
Belvidere

Resuits By Race Management Systems, inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
122 26 M T 26-20
101 256 M s 2590
108 34 M e 30-34

53 34 M 130-34
63 19 M 115-19
123 30 W™ 230-34
109 28 E teaer25-29
75 48 M 145-49
67 21 M 120-24
124 28 M 12529
102 31 F e 30-34
105 34 M 330-34
93 55 M 155-59
121 360 M 430-34
120 14 M 1 0-14
83 45 M 24549
47 27 M 22529
68 24 M 220-24
[ 23 M 320-24
72 56 M 2 55-59
54 35 2 e 35-39
32 45 M 3 45-49
52 29 M 325-29
864 14 M 2 0-14
8 122 W™ 3 014
98 24 M 420-24
13 44 M 140-44
104 20 M 520-24
41 15 M 2 1519
74 44 F 140-44
34 54 F 150-54
48 31 i3 130-34
42 46 M 4 45-49
100 62 M 160-64
61 34 F 230-34
84 14 F 1 0-14
18 40 M 240-44
91 54 M 150-54
66 38 F 135-39
29 36 M 135-39
33 43 E 24044
116 10 M 4 0-14
103 68 M 16569
H 12 F 2 0-14
25 0 M 5 0-14
1 36 E 23539
11 45 k 145-49

16:29.8
16:46.7
16:50.2
17:57.4
18:03.5
18:14.4
18:154
18:34.9
19:11.7
19:30.1
19:35.7
19:43.2
20:02.7
20:34.7
20:40.0
20:45.1
21:299
21:40.5
21419
21:428
21475
21:585
22:18.1
22:23.7
22:36.9
22:45.2
22515
22:558
23:11.4
23118
23:17.0
23:26.0
23:37.3
23:480
23:49.0
23553
23:55.6
23:58.9
24:17.5
24:249
24:309
244486
24:50.2
24:51.5
25:03.7
25:18.3
25:32.6

05/07/2011 01:07:12



Race Date
May 07, 2011

QOverall

Name

Scott Johannes
Justin Johnson
Danny Martinez
Tom Baker
Teresa Otto
Diane Namoff
Larry Ward
Edward Bennet
Rob Tobin
Michelle Luna
Rene Lampley
Carol Beck
Tom Lanigan
Laura Johannes
Brian Harrison
Ann Glaser
Steve Yoon
Alexander Anguiano
Pam McClain
June Gray

Kim Larson
Katharine Hess
Jena Grover
Henry Gallenz
Julia Fish
Alyssa Olson
Amy Larson
Kim Mickey
Sean Connell
Amy Cicero
Kristin Lindvall
Jennifer Droke
Angie Mossenger
Patty Tobin
Kathy Bartelt
Curt Tobin
Carly Lamonica
Jim Dunkel
Becky Gill
Dawn Soma
Joel Hilt

Erika Smith
Deb Sandwick
Averi Paviak
Joyce Cicero
Randy Ehlenfeldt
Brenda Ganz

2011 Cinco de Mayo 5k

QOverall Finish List

City

Rockford IL
Winnebago IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL

Rockford 1L
Roscoe IL
Belvidere IL
Poplar Grove IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Belvidere IL
Belvidere
Belvidere IL
Machesney Park L
Belvidere
Rockford IL
Oregon IL
Rockford 1L
Belvidere IL
Poplar Grove
Belvidere

Winnebago IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Cherry Valley 1L
Poplar Grove IL
Durand IL
Poplar Grove
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Belvidere IL
Winnebago
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Winnebago IL
Rockford L
Rockford IL
Poplar Grove

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

82
57
30
86
112
98
106
97
117
76
35
115

81
92
111
125
55
21

19
60
62
88
37
89
20
31
24
27
14
51
119
118
73
95
26
71
45
46
40

23
65

8RB

47
28
29
68
47
57
66
42
40
40
27
52
60
46
51
49
43
15
40
43
51
24
24
73
19
12
32
42
31
39
30
31
36
34
55
69
28
74
36
39
45
28
44

8
65
53
37
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545-49
4 25-29
525-29
2 65-69
245-49
155-59
3 6569
340-44
4 40-44
340-44
125-29
250-54
26064
34549
2 50-54
4 45-49
540-44
3 15-19
4 40-44
54044
3 50-54
120-24
220-24
170-74
11519
3 0-14

330-34
6 40-44
530-34
335-39
430-34
530-34
4 35-39
6 30-34
2 55-59
4 65-69
225-29
270-74
535-39
6 35-39
64549
325-29
7 40-44
4 0-14

16569
4 50-54
7 35-39

Time

25:36.8
25:51.2
26:21.2
26:47.5
27:00.6
27:08.0
27134
27:188
27319
27:35.9
27:40.3
27:574
28:35.8
28:47.9
29:46.7
30:21.8
30:25.0
30:30.9
30:31.8
30:44.9
30:47 4
31:028
31:048
31095
31:10.6
31:43.8
31:50.3
31:53.3
32:17.9
32497
32:37.2
33:02.0
33:115.2
33:15.9
33:21.0
33:3486
33:44 .4
33522
34:133
34:14.1
34:194
34:26.9
34:30.7
34:35.0
34:58.5
34:59.7
35024
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Race Date
May 07, 2011

Qverall

Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Usbaldo Balderas
Jacqueline Frederick
Erin Morey

Jen Diamond

Bill Johnson
Lynn Moore
Evelyn Smith
Christina White
Glenn Greenberg
Kristi Ransom
Carol Lauscher
Joyce Yarger
Brenda Tobin
Gail Lanigan
Amanda Pronko
Mergie Deiter
Ronda White
Terri Ehlenfeldt
Kathleen Roth
Marilyn Goepfert
Rose Austin
Tara Carter
Nancy Jacobson
Scott Schallberg

2011 Cinco de Mayo 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Rockford IL
AL
Belvidere IL
Belvidere IL
Winnebago IL

Rockford 1L
Chicago IL

Machesney Park IL
Rockion IL
Belvidere IL
Poplar Grove
Loves Park IL
Machesney Park L
Rockford

Rockford IL
Rockford 1L
Belvidere IL
Rockford 1L

Poplar Grove
Rackford IL
Rockford IL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

69
10
50
39
56
107
78
15
113
110

49
36
94

6

87
9
43
16
9
114
77
85
17

25
38
32
38

57
56
50
31

72
30
55
67
54
60
33

63
56
53
45
64
66
27

53
48
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6 25-29
8 35-39
7 30-34
9 35-39
3 55-59
3 55-59
3 50-54
8 30-34
370-74
930-34
4 55-59
265-69
4 50-54
160-64
10 30-34
260-64
555-59
5 50-54
54549
3 60-64
36569
42529
6 50-54
745-49

Time
35:19.0
36:26.7
36:48.2
36:48.7
36:52.1
37:13.8
38:19.5
38:43.8
39:00.8
39:05.9
39:12.7
39:521
40:56.1
41:59.1
43:44 6
45:33.5
46:51.4
48:04.8
48:30.6
49:31.7
49:33.2
56:36.3
57:29.4

1:18:00.0
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